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Date of 
last rate 
increase

5/8" 
Domestic

3/4" 1" 1-1/2" 2" 3"

Consumpt
ion 

rate(per 
1000 gal)

Quarterly 
bill (5/8" & 
13500 gal)

13.5
01-Apr-19 88.93 216.75 131.53 429.79 685.45 1367.18 9.76 220.70

Return on Rate Base

Sherbrooke Water Utility 2024
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Profit & Loss

Total revenue Total expense Net Income -160,000
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"Retained Equity" Surplus (Loss)
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Capital Projects

Change in utility plant & equip. Depreciation fund balance

Projects approved by the Board

-50,000

0

50,000

100,000

150,000

200,000

250,000

300,000

2020/21 2021/22 2022/23 2023/24

Debt

Term Debt Board Approved Debt Change in debt
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